
Sun 29 June Mon 30 June Tue 1 July Wed 2 July Thu 3 July Fri 4 July Sat 5 July

Arrival

Breakfast & 
Travel to Class

Breakfast & 
Travel to Class

Breakfast & 
Travel to Class

Breakfast & 
Travel to Class

Breakfast & 
Travel to Class

Breakfast

Induction Art & Design 
Studio Workshop

Art & Design 
Studio Workshop

Animation 
Workshop

Art & Design 
Studio 

Workshop

Free time

Welcome lunch 
and City Bus Tour

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Artists Book 
Workshop

Firth of Forth Boat 
Trip

Animation 
Workshop

ECA
Campus Tour

Free time

Free time Free time Free time Free time Free time

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Downtime/
Common Room 

Activities

Tenpin
Bowling

Downtime/
Common Room 

Activities

Downtime/
Common Room 

Activities

Ceilidh Downtime/
Common Room 

Activities

Summer School 2025 
Pre-university: Design 

Sample timetable

Please note: This is an example timetable. 
The activities shown are subject to change.

Sun 6 July Mon 7 July Tue 8 July Wed 9 July Thu 10 July Fri 11 July Sat 12 July

Breakfast Breakfast & 
Travel to Class

Breakfast & 
Travel to Class

Breakfast & 
Travel to Class

Breakfast & 
Travel to Class

Breakfast & 
Travel to Class

Departure

Day Trip:
Stirling Castle & 

St. Andrews

Art & Design 
Studio Workshop

Gallery Visit Art & Design 
Studio Workshop

Animation 
Workshop

Design Studio 
Exhibition of 

Work

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

National 
Museum of Scot-

land 
Scavenger Hunt

Gallery Visit Further Study at 
the University of 

Edinburgh 
(Talk & QA)

Animation 
Workshop

Afternoon 
Tea

Free time Free time Free time Free time Free time

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Downtime Downtime/
Common Room 

Activities

Ghost Tour Downtime/
Common Room 

Activities

Movie Night Prepare for 
Departure


